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3 AMIGOS - Ed Lowe

Drew Lock
Carson Wentz
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Chase Claypool
Adam Thielen
Hayden Hurst
Dallas Cowboys
Nick Foles

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

BAKHTIARI & BUSCHHHH - Aric Klemke,Blaine Gibbons

Cam Newton
Russell Wilson
Chris Carson
Wayne Gallman
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Austin Hooper
Baltimore Ravens
Joe Burrow
Jameis Winston
Mike Davis
Todd Gurley
Rob Gronkowski

0B
QB
RB

TE

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
QB
QB
RB
RB
TE

DEN
PHI
TEN
GNB
PIT
MIN
ATL
DAL
CHI
TAM
LAR
PHI

NWE
SEA
SEA
NYG
LAC
DAL
CLE
BAL
CIN
NOR
CAR
ATL
TAM

BOOTLEGGERS - Mike

Justin Herbert
Philip Rivers
Ezekiel Elliott

J.D. McKissic
Tyler Lockett

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Hunter Henry
Kansas City Chiefs
Deshaun Watson
Josh Jacobs

Will Fuller

Allen Robinson

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
QB
RB
WR
WR

LAC
IND
DAL
WAS
SEA
PIT
LAC
KAN
HOU
LV
HOU
CHI

5
6
6
11
6
10

Weverka

= = =
NoooBoronBENo

183
191
312
205
148
174
112
189
106
173
113

51

225
315
144
110
142
140
80
175
165
2
142
133
125

301
231
174
106
160
129
104
156
321
194
132
156

CITY SLICKERS - Tom Shea,Nick Shea

Josh Allen

Jared Goff
Dalvin Cook
Alvin Kamara
Diontae Johnson

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

T.J. Hockenson
Los Angeles Rams
Kyle Allen

Kareem Hunt
Julian Edelman
Chris Godwin
Tyler Higbee

TE

Tampa Bay Buccaneer

FARVE DOLLAR FOOTLONG - Ryan Wetovick,Nate Olson

Kyler Murray
Matt Ryan

Nick Chubb
Jamaal Williams
Julio Jones
DeVante Parker
Darren Waller
Atlanta Falcons
Giovani Bernard
Mark Ingram
Robert Tonyan
Baltimore Ravens

QB
QB
RB

RB
RB
TE

BUF
LAR
MIN
NOR
PIT
GNB
DET
LAR
WAS
CLE
NWE
TAM
LAR
TAM

ARI
ATL
CLE
GNB
ATL
MIA
Lv
ATL
CIN
BAL
GNB

D/ST BAL
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8
10
9
5
10
7
6
10

9
7
5
7

356
241
293
286
130
101
134
137

42
176

32
120

97
163

328
269
188

11.44
11.94
19.50
12.81
9.25
10.88
7.00
11.81
6.63
10.81
7.06
3.19

14.06
19.69
9.00
6.88
8.88
8.75
5.00
10.94
10.31
0.13
8.88
8.31
7.81

18.81
14.44
10.88
6.63
10.00
8.06
6.50
9.75
20.06
12.13
8.25
9.75

22.25
15.06
18.31
17.88
8.13
6.31
8.38
8.56
2.63
11.00
2.00
7.50
6.06
10.19

20.50
16.81
11.75
5.63
5.63
6.13
13.75
13.75
6.44
2.56
8.94
1.50

L L L

L

L

FOURTH TEN - Doug Gaston

Derek Carr QB LV
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
James Robinson RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Arizona Cardinals K ARI
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Miles Sanders RB PHI
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Travis Fulgham WR PHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL

6 263
5 332
11 82
8 197
11 193
8 171
7 132
8 156
8 107
9 142
5 143
9 72
7 137

IRONMEN - Kirk Crawley

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Travis Kelce TE KAN
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Robert Woods WR LAR

MIM - Roland Peterson;

Tom Brady QB TAM
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
David Montgomery RB CHI
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Eric Ebron TE PIT
Carolina Panthers K CAR
James Conner RB PIT
John Brown WR BUF
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

284
265

72
212
179
107
264
153
114
155
139
149
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Scott Peterso

13 314
7 139
6 105

11 206
4 174
8 133
4 106

13 147
4 124

11 62
9 89

PIGMEN - Matt Thomas & Jami Anderso

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Malcolm Brown RB LAR

Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Jared Cook TE NOR
Detroit Lions K DET
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC

Robby Anderson WR CAR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN

10 324
9 80
8 164
5 168
8 145

10 235
6 109
5 149
8 147

13 123
9 108

STATLER WALDORF - Kurt Altig

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Nyheim Hines RB IND
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
D.J. Chark WR JAC
Keelan Cole WR JAC
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Noah Fant TE DEN
Las Vegas Raiders K LV
Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Devin Singletary RB BUF
D.J. Moore WR CAR
San Francisco 49ers K SFO
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4 303
7 124
5 55
8 95
8 92
9 123
5 109
6 177
9 225
11 8
11 86
11 102
13 139
11 146

16.44
20.75
5.13
1231
12.06
10.69
8.25
9.75
6.69
8.88
8.94
4.50
8.56

L

17.75
16.56
4.50
13.25
11.19
6.69
16.50
9.56
7.13
9.69
8.69
9.31

L

19.63
8.69
6.56

12.88

10.88
8.31
6.63
9.19
7.75
3.88
5.56

L

20.25
5.00
10.25
10.50
9.06
14.69
6.81
9.31
9.19
7.69
6.75

L

18.94
7.75
3.44
5.94
5.75
7.69
6.81

11.06

14.06
0.50
5.38
6.38
8.69
9.13

L

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Callaway Football League 2020 Final Rosters
Mon Mar 1 11:18am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

THE MAFIA - Zach Briggs

Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 240 15.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 164 10.25 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 91 569 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 240 15.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 184 1150 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 105 6.56 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 193 12.06 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 228 1425 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 197 1231
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 107 6.69

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 78 4.88
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 86 5.38
George Kittle TE SFO 11 101 6.31
WALLYBOBBERS - Brad White & Ryan Hogue
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 230 1438 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 246 1538 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 135 8.44 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 105 6.56 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 186 11.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 41 256 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 104 6.50 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 106 6.63 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 170 10.63
David Johnson RB HOU 8 143 8.94
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 118 7.38
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 104 6.50
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 113 7.06
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 172 10.75

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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